33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
BR STANDARD CLASS 5MT 4-6-0
LIMITED PRODUCTION • 1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
Robert Riddles was tasked to produce new standard
locomotive designs for the fledgling British Railways,
totalling 12 new classes. The BR 5MT was based on the

BR STANDARD CLASS 5MT 4-6-0
LIMITED PRODUCTION • 1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AST-107-BK BK BR Standard 5MT, Black, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-107-BR BK BR Standard 5MT, Black, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-107-GK BK BR Standard 5MT, Green, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-107-GR BK BR Standard 5MT, Green, Alcohol Fired, Ready to Run
ENGINEERING SAMPLE SHOWN